BAY RIDGE

2025 RECITAL

SHOW DAY

Students must arrive on time or early. If late, the student may not be allowed to perform. Rehearsal before the show is mandatory.

Please note, parents are not permitted into the dressing room, auditorium, or backstage area during rehearsal. Only volunteers will be allowed

in these areas.

Important performance info can be found online at www.bayridgeballet.com/recital.

VOLUNTEER

VOLUNTEERS NEEDED! Are you handy with a glue gun to help with headpieces? Do you have basic sewing skills to help with costumes? Are you
available the day of the show to volunteer? If so, we need your help! To learn more about volunteer positions and projects, please e-mail

info@bayridgeballet.com!

LOCATION

Our Lady of Angels

337 74th Street

Brooklyn, NY 11209

Entrance on 74th Street

Parking Lot on 74th St between 3rd & 4th Ave
Train: R Train to 77th Street

Bus: B4, B37, B63, B64, B9

SCHEDULE

Please see below for the show or shows that your child's class
is performing in.

Classes in the upper school division will have Dress Rehearsal
on Saturday, June 7. All other classes will have Dress Rehearsal the day
of the show. Please see schedules below.

Mark your calendar with all dates and dancer check-in times!

ALL RECITAL INFO AT
WWW.BAYRIDGEBALLET.COM/RECITAL

COSTUMES, HAIR & MAKE-UP
STUDENT RECOGNITION ADS
BUSINESS ADS
DANCER CHECK-IN/CHECK-OUT
TICKET SALES




SHOW DAY SCHEDULE — PROGRAM A — SUNDAY, JUNE 8

ACTI

Sunday 5:15 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe IV
Saturday 10:30 Ballet I

Monday 4:30 Ballet IA
Sunday 10:15 1 Grade Ballet w/JT Mirabel
Monday 6:15 Ballet IB
Sunday 12:30 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe llI

PAUSE

ACT I

8. Wednesday 3:45 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe [l

9. Wednesday 8:30 Ballet IV Variations

10. Sunday 11:45 2" Grade Ballet w/JT's Violet & Evie
11. Friday 4:30 Ballet | A/B

12. Thursday 3:45 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe ||

13. Thursday 8:30 Ballet lIl Variations

14. Tuesday 8:15 Pointe/Pre-Pointe IV

PAUSE

ACT Il

15. Monday 5:30 Tap |
16. Sunday 11:00 Tap Ages 6-7 w/JT's Violet & Bertie
17. Thursday 6:15 Hip-Hop Ages 8+
18. Friday 6:00 Modern ||
19. Saturday 3:45 Jazz |
20. Sunday 3:15 Teen/Tween Tap
- A quick thank you & dismissal directions
21. Thursday 7:00 Hip-Hop 10+
22. CURTAIN CALL ALL DANCERS

Sunday 9:30 Kindergarten Ballet w/JT's Elle & Saskia

9:00 Check-in, get in first costume, check
hair & make-up (NO LIPSTICK FOR
REHEARSAL). Be ready for warm-up.

9:15-9:45 Dancers Warm-up

9:45 Space & run each piece in show

order. Classes with Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, June 7 will only run the dance.

12:00 Box Office Opens & Seating Begins

12:30 Performance
(About 1.5 hours in length)




SHOW DAY SCHEDULE — PROGRAM B — SUNDAY, JUNE 8

ACT
1. Sleeping Beauty: Student Ensemble Ballet

a. Polonaise

Lilac Fairy

Jewels

Cinderella

Cats

Little Red Riding Hood

Bluebird

Aurora

Finale/Apotheosis - All cast members

PAUSE

—Fa "o a0

ACTHI

Saturday 5:00 Boys Class w/JT's Anthony & Linus
Tuesday 3:45 Kindergarten Ballet w/JTs Surina & Esme
Wednesday 6:30 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe IV
Saturday 1:45 Ballet | A/B

Tuesday 6:00 2™ Grade Ballet w/JT's Lucy & Ariana
Friday 7:00 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe ||

Thursday 6:30 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe |l

. Tuesday 5:15 1 Grade Ballet w/JT's Hailey & Sofie

[l Tuesday 6:45 Ballet [V

PAUSE

ACTHI
11. Sunday 4:00 Modern l1I/IV
12. Saturday 2:45 Modern |
13. Saturday 1:00 Tap lI
14. Thursday 3:45 Hip-Hop 5+ w/JT Emily & Esme
15. Thursday 4:30 Teen/Tween Hip-Hop
16. Saturday 12:00 Jazz Il
- Junior Teacher & Student Ensemble recognition,
student accomplishments & dismissal directions.
17. Thursday 5:15 Jazz llI/IV
18. CURTAIN CALL ALL DANCERS

3:00 Check-in, get in first costume, check
hair & make-up (NO LIPSTICK FOR
REHEARSAL). Be ready for warm-up.

3:19-3:43 Dancers Warm-up

3:45 Space & run each piece in show

order. Classes with Dress Rehearsal

Saturday, June 7 will only run the dance.

6:00 Box Office Opens & Seating Begins

6:30 Performance

(About 1.5 hours in length)




TECH REHEARSAL SCHEDULE — SATURDAY, JUNE 7

All classes in the upper school division will have a mandatory Tech Rehearsal Saturday, June 7, 2025.
All other classes will have Dress Rehearsal the day of the show (schedule on pages 2 & 3).

LEVEL | & Il CLASSES — CALL TIME 1:00-4:00pm

All students must stay for the entire call time.

ENSEMBLE — CALL TIME 3:45-5:15pm
All students must stay for the entire call time.

LEVEL Il & IV CLASSES — CALL TIME 5:00-8:45pm

All students must stay for the entire call time.

Start

1:30
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:50

4:15

9:30
9:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
T:45
8:00
8:15
8:30

Finish

1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:50
3:00
3:10
3:20
3:30
3:40
3:50
4:00

5:15

5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45

Class

Saturday 1:45 Ballet IA/B
Saturday 12:00 Jazz Il
Saturday 2:45 Modern |
Saturday 10:30 Ballet Il
Saturday 3:45 Jazz |
Friday 6:00 Modern Il
Monday 5:30 Tap |
Saturday 1:00 Tap Il
Monday 4:30 Ballet IA
Friday 7:00 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe Il
Friday 4:30 Ballet IA/B
Thursday 3:45 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe I
Thursday 7:00 Hip-Hop Ages 10+
Thursday 6:15 Hip-Hop Ages 8+
Monday 6:15 Ballet IB

All Ensemble dancers

Thursday 4:30 Teen/Tween Hip-Hop
Thursday 5:15 Jazz lll/IV
Thursday 6:30 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe |l
Thursday 8:30 Variations IlI
Sunday 3:15 Teen/Tween Tap
Sunday 12:30 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe Il
Sunday 5:15 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe IV
Sunday 4:00 Modern III/IV
Wednesday 3:45 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe Il
Wednesday 6:30 Ballet & Pointe/Pre-Pointe IV
Wednesday 8:30 Variations IV
Tuesday 6:45 Ballet & Pointe IV
Tuesday 8:15 Pointe IV

UPDATED 4/10/ 25

Instructor

Gianna
Gianna
Gianna
Gianna
Gianna
Patty (Lorena)
Patty (Valerie)
Patty (Valerie)
Olivia
Olivia
Olivia (Lorena)
Olivia (Lilit)
Emily
Emily
Hanna

Olivia and Hanna

Emily
Emily
Olivia (Lilit)
Olivia (Lilit)
Patty (Valerie)
Hanna
Hanna
Patty (Meggi)
Inna
Inna
Inna
Patty (Sam)
Patty (Sam)



